
��������	
����	�	�������������	�������������

���	��	�������	�����

 �������	�	!��������

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 142,0 146,0 150,0 150,005021994 281
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 143,0 147,0 149,0 147,022111992 252
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 140,0 140,0 145,0 145,011111992 233
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 143,0 147,0 143,015011994 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 146,0 146,0 142,004121994 215

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 135,0 141,0 146,0 141,012101992 206
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 132,0 137,0 141,0 137,022051993 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 105,0 108,0 110,0 108,029091994 179
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 98,0 98,0 106,0 106,024011994 1610
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 104,0 104,0 105,0 105,030051994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 97,0 101,0 105,0 101,021071993 1412

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 180,0 188,0 193,0 188,011111992 281
120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 175,0 183,0 188,0 188,005021994 252
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 170,0 175,0 181,0 175,022111992 233
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 161,0 167,0 170,0 170,022051993 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 168,0 176,0 176,0 168,004121994 215
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 167,0 172,0 172,0 167,015011994 206

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 157,0 163,0 169,0 163,012101992 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 156,0 162,0 167,0 162,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 137,0 141,0 145,0 141,029091994 179
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 135,0 140,0 141,0 135,030051994 1610
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 128,0 133,0 137,0 133,024011994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 125,0 129,0 130,0 125,021071993 1412

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 150,0 188,0 338,005021994 281 426,3
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 145,0 188,0 333,011111992 252 420,4
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 147,0 175,0 322,022111992 233 406,1
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 168,0 310,004121994 224 390,7
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 167,0 310,015011994 215 390,5
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 137,0 170,0 307,022051993 206 388,0

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 141,0 163,0 304,012101992 197 383,4
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 130,0 162,0 292,019071992 188 370,9
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 108,0 141,0 249,029091994 179 315,7
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 105,0 135,0 240,030051994 1610 303,4
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 106,0 133,0 239,024011994 1511 304,3
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 101,0 125,0 226,021071993 1412 288,6
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